
                    
 

 CALENDAR OF GOVERNOR MEETINGS - BFS 
   SEPTEMBER 2023 – JULY 2024  

 

 
 

 
Broadstone First School 

 

 
 

CAT Trust-wide  
Governor Forums/Briefings 

School Standards Board 
Health and Safety 

(H&S Governor only) 

 
 
 
 
WINTER 

Wed 20th September 
3.30 pm 

 

Thu 19th October 
9.15am 

Thu 7th September 
 Governor Induction 6pm  

(new governors only) 
 

Wed 14th September 
Governance Forum 6 - 8pm  

 
Wed 11th October   

Virtual briefing 6pm  

Wed 8th November 
3.30 pm 

   

 
 
SPRING 

Wed 17th January 
3.30 pm 

Thu 1st February  
9.15am 

TBC 

Wed 28th February 
3.30 pm 

 TBC 

 
 
SUMMER  

Wed 24th April 
3.30 pm 

 

Thu 23rd May 
9.15am 

TBC 

Wed 26th June 
3.30 pm 

 TBC 

 
All governors are expected to attend the School Standards Board meetings. The SSB will have a representative at the termly Health and Safety meeting. 
Governors are asked to attend evening training sessions and forums as and when required. Virtual briefings are optional.    07.23 


